Engineered Solutions | LECTUS secure readers (OSDP)
LECTUS secure readers (OSDP)
u 13.56 MHz proximity readers for connecting to
access controllers with OSDP interfaces
u Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
u Supports multiple technologies (standard iCLASS,
MIFARE®, and MIFARE DESFire® EV1)

Dimension (W x H x D) See ordering information
Weight (g) See ordering information
Ordering information
LECTUS secure 1000 RO
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, mini-mullion size, suited for
mullion-mounted door installations, U.S. single-gang J-
box or any flat surface, terminal strip, 4.8 x 10.3 x 2.3
cm, 84 g net
Order number ARD-SER10-RO
LECTUS secure 2000 RO
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, mini-mullion size, suited for
mullion-mounted door installations, U.S. single-gang J-
box or any flat surface, terminal strip, 4.8 x 15.3 x 2.3
cm, 120 g net
Order number ARD-SER15-RO
LECTUS secure 4000 RO
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, wall switch size, designed to
mount and cover single gang switch boxes primarily
used in the Americas, includes a slotted mounting
plate for European and Asian spacing, terminal strip,
8.4 x 12.2 x 2.4 cm, 215 g net
Order number ARD-SER40-RO
LECTUS secure 5000 RO
iCLASS/MIFARE reader, wall switch size, designed to
mount and cover single gang switch boxes primarily
used in the Americas, slotted mounting plate for
European and Asian spacing, terminal strip, keypad
(4x3), 8.5 x 12.2 x 2.8 cm, 226 g net
Order number ARD-SERK40-RO
LECTUS secure address config set 1
Set off eight cards for the configuration of the reader
address 1 to 8.
Order number ARA-OSDP-ACNL